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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL

OFFICERS (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT-UL-MAAL

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/17002082

2/17000504

3/17000513

4/17000032

5/17002650

6/17001314

7/17001631

8/17000907

9/17000966

10/17000785

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SHABBIR-UL-HASSAN
MEHMOOD SHAH

ABDUR REHMAN
RANA EHSAN ULLAH

ADNAN AHMED
EHSAN ULLAH

UMAR KHAYAM THAKAR

NUSRAT HAMEED THAKAR

ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SOHAIL NASIR
NASIR PERVEZ AKHTAR

AYESHA LATIF
ABDUL LATIF

SAQIB ALI KHAN
ZAMEER HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
KHADIM HUSSAIN

AYESHA KIRAN
WARIS ALI

DOMICILE

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

JHELUM

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA
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28 posts of Social Welfare Officers/Medical Social Officers (BS-17)

in the Punjab Social Welfare and Bait-ul-Maal Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

11/17002678

12/17002446

13/17000403

14/17000264

15/17001023

16/17000103

17/17002449

18/17000183

19/17000023

20/17002183

21/17001070

22/17002465

23/17001661

25/17002394

30/17002281

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
JAVED AKBER

MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHALID
RANA KHALID MEHMOOD KHIZER

SYED MUHAMMAD SIBTUL HASSAN
SYED ALI HUSSAIN FATMI

SUMAIRA SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR

KHIZAR HAYAT
AKBAR ALI

IRSHAD MOHSAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

ZIA MAHMOOD
KHALID MAHMOOD

ADNAN AHMED SARWAR
GHULAM SARWAR

SAMRAIZ HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

SADDAM HUSSAIN SHAH
AMIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARAFAT ALI KHAN

MIRZA ADNAN ASIM
MUHAMMAD LATIF

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

FURQANA KAUSAR
GHULAM ABBAS

NABILA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

MULTAN

NANKANA SAHIB

OKARA

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

KASUR
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28 posts of Social Welfare Officers/Medical Social Officers (BS-17)

in the Punjab Social Welfare and Bait-ul-Maal Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
33/17002676 SAMAN 1JAZ GUJRAT
I1JAZ AHMED
40/17000171 SOBIA SIDDIQUE GUJRANWALA

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

Note:- One (01) post reserved for Minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 17-05-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 11-RG-2017



