

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICERS/MEDICAL SOCIAL**OFFICERS (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT-UL-MAAL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/17002082	SHABBIR-UL-HASSAN MEHMOOD SHAH	PAKPATTAN
2/17000504	ABDUR REHMAN RANA EHSAN ULLAH	GUJRANWALA
3/17000513	ADNAN AHMED EHSAN ULLAH	GUJRANWALA
4/17000032	UMAR KHAYAM THAKAR NUSRAT HAMEED THAKAR	SIALKOT
5/17002650	ZAHOOR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
6/17001314	SOHAIL NASIR NASIR PERVEZ AKHTAR	JHELUM
7/17001631	AYESHA LATIF ABDUL LATIF	RAWALPINDI
8/17000907	SAQIB ALI KHAN ZAMEER HUSSAIN KHAN	BHAKKAR
9/17000966	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHADIM HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
10/17000785	AYESHA KIRAN WARIS ALI	GUJRANWALA

From Pre-page

28 posts of Social Welfare Officers/Medical Social Officers (BS-17) in the Punjab Social Welfare and Bait-ul-Maal Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
11/17002678	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ JAVED AKBER	SARGODHA
12/17002446	MUHAMMAD HASEEB KHALID RANA KHALID MEHMOOD KHIZER	BHAKKAR
13/17000403	SYED MUHAMMAD SIBTUL HASSAN SYED ALI HUSSAIN FATMI	MULTAN
14/17000264	SUMAIRA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN
15/17001023	KHIZAR HAYAT AKBAR ALI	NANKANA SAHIB
16/17000103	IRSHAD MOHSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	OKARA
17/17002449	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD JAMEEL	BHAKKAR
18/17000183	ZIA MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD	FAISALABAD
19/17000023	ADNAN AHMED SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	SIALKOT
20/17002183	SAMRAIZ HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	SIALKOT
21/17001070	SADDAM HUSSAIN SHAH AMIR HUSSAIN SHAH	BHAKKAR
22/17002465	MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD SHARAFAT ALI KHAN	MULTAN
23/17001661	MIRZA ADNAN ASIM MUHAMMAD LATIF	SARGODHA
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
25/17002394	FURQANA KAUSAR GHULAM ABBAS	CHAKWAL
30/17002281	NABILA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	KASUR

From Pre-page

28 posts of Social Welfare Officers/Medical Social Officers (BS-17) in the Punjab Social Welfare and Bait-ul-Maal Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME **DOMICILE**

33/17002676 SAMAN IJAZ **GUJRAT**

IJAZ AHMED

40/17000171 **SOBIA SIDDIQUE GUJRANWALA**

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

One (01) post reserved for Minorities quota remained vacant due Note:-

to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 17-05-2017 CASE NO. 11-RG-2017 **SECRETARY**